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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-altalink-c8145-55-70-28k-yellow-006r01761-p-261273.html

Opis produktu

Toner AltaLink C8145/55/70 28k

yellow 006R01761

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym
Gwarancja

Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos$¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu

Kolor (mat.eksp.)

884,99 zt

719,50 zt
ETXERYO06R01761
006R01761
095205617610

1

6 mc.

28000

AltaLink C8145 AltalLink C8155
AltaLink C8170

Toner

Zétty (yellow)
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